

Title Suit 1373 /2009
Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge Bench-V (WB00592)

Order No. 84 /dated 29.08 .2023

P.O. has been transferred.

Today is fixed for awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court.

Parties take no steps.

No intimation is received from the Hon'ble High Court.

To 24.11.2023 for awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court.

Sd/-

Judge-in-Charge
Bench-III