

Title Suit No. 1373 of 2009
Present: S.Dasgupta, Bench-III (WB01246)

Order No. 86/ dated 08.02.2024

Today is fixed for awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court.

Parties take no steps.

No intimation is received from the Hon'ble High Court.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

To 23.04.2024 for awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Judge-in-charge
(Bench-III)

Judge-in-charge
(Bench III)